DEK
Printer Accessories
JNJ Industries offers a complete line of understencil wiping roll and squeegee products for most DEK stencil
printers. All products are manufactured to the OEM’s specifications and are available in both standard and
custom. Our screw mount style standard squeegee holders are gold anodized aluminum and our lead-free are
green anodized aluminum for easy identification.  Holders are sold in two standard angles; 60º and 45º.  Squee-
gee blade choices:  premium, lead-free and economy metal blades and polyurethane blades. Metal blades
have a standard 15mm overhang but are also available in a 6mm custom overhang upon request.
508.553.0529 . 800.554.9994
sales@jnj-industries.com . jnj-industries.com
case quantities = 15 rolls
sold in sets of 2
sold in sets of 2
sold in sets of 4
sold in sets of 2
DEFLECTORS
DSPD-2
LENGTH METAL BLADES METAL BLADES METAL BLADES  SPACER BARS
  Premium / Electrolizing Lead-Free EcoBlades
170mm DFMBO-170  DFMBO-170-LF DFMBO-170-EC DSB-170
200mm DFMBO-200  DFMBO-200-LF DFMBO-200-EC DSB-200
250mm DFMBO-250  DFMBO-250-LF DFMBO-250-EC DSB-250
300mm DFMBO-300  DFMBO-300-LF DFMBO-300-EC DSB-300
350mm DFMBO-350  DFMBO-350-LF DFMBO-350-EC DSB-350
400mm DFMBO-400  DFMBO-400-LF DFMBO-400-EC DSB-400
440mm DFMBO-440  DFMBO-440-LF DFMBO-440-EC DSB-440
535mm DFMBO-535  DFMBO-535-LF DFMBO-535-EC DSB-535
LENGTH DUROMETER POLY BLADES
170mm 60 DPBI-170-60
170mm 70 DPBI-170-70
170mm 80 DPBI-170-80
170mm 90 DPBI-170-90
200mm 60 DPBI-200-60
200mm 70 DPBI-200-70
200mm 80 DPBI-200-80
200mm 90 DPBI-200-90
250mm 60 DPBI-250-60
250mm 70 DPBI-250-70
250mm 80 DPBI-250-80
250mm 90 DPBI-250-90
350mm 60 DPBI-350-60
350mm 70 DPBI-350-70
350mm 80 DPBI-350-80
350mm 90 DPBI-350-90
400mm 60 DPBI-400-60
400mm 70 DPBI-400-70
400mm 80 DPBI-400-80
400mm 90 DPBI-400-90
440mm 60 DPBI-440-60
440mm 70 DPBI-440-70
440mm 80 DPBI-440-80
440mm 90 DPBI-440-90
535mm 60 DPBI-535-60
535mm 70 DPBI-535-70
535mm 80 DPBI-535-80
535mm 90 DPBI-535-90
PART NO CORE CORE CORE ROLL PAPER FEET / RL CORE NOTCHES TAPE
  Length ID OD OD Width   Material
4202DK 20.87" (530mm) .75" .875" 2.25" 20.12" (511mm) 36' (11m) Plastic Yes Yes
4202DK-12 20.87" (530mm) .75" .875" 2.25" 12" (305mm) 36' (11m) Plastic Yes Yes
4202DK-14 20.87" (530mm) .75" .875" 2.25" 14" (356mm) 36' (11m) Plastic Yes Yes
4202DK-16 20.87" (530mm) .75" .875" 2.25" 15.75" (400mm) 36' (11m) Plastic Yes Yes
4202DK-45 20.87" (530mm) .75" .875" 2.25" 20.12" (511mm) 45' (13.7m) Plastic Yes Yes
4202DK-W 20.87" (530mm) .75" .875" 2.25" 20.12" (511mm) 36' (11m) Plastic Yes Yes
LENGTH ANGLE ASSEMBLIES HOLDERS ASSEMBLIES HOLDERS
        LEAD-FREE LEAD-FREE
    Holders, Blades + Deflectors   Holders, Blades + Deflectors
170mm 60º DBHTA-170-30 DBHT-170-30 DBHTA-170-30-LF DBHT-170-30-LF
170mm 45º DBHTA-170-45 DBHT-170-45 DBHTA-170-45-LF DBHT-170-45-LF
200mm 60º DBHTA-200-30 DBHT-200-30 DBHTA-200-30-LF DBHT-200-30-LF
200mm 45º DBHTA-200-45 DBHT-200-46 DBHTA-200-45-LF DBHT-200-45-LF
250mm 60º DBHTA-250-30 DBHT-250-30 DBHTA-250-30-LF DBHT-250-30-LF
250mm 45º DBHTA-250-45 DBHT-250-45 DBHTA-250-45-LF DBHT-250-45-LF
300mm 60º DBHTA-300-30 DBHT-300-30 DBHTA-300-30-LF DBHT-300-30-LF
300mm 45º DBHTA-300-45 DBHT-300-45 DBHTA-300-45-LF DBHT-300-45-LF
350mm 60º DBHTA-350-30 DBHT-350-30 DBHTA-350-30-LF DBHT-350-30-LF
350mm 45º DBHTA-350-45 DBHT-350-45 DBHTA-350-45-LF DBHT-350-45-LF
400mm 60º DBHTA-400-30 DBHT-400-30 DBHTA-400-30-LF DBHT-400-30-LF
400mm 45º DBHTA-400-45 DBHT-400-45 DBHTA-400-45-LF DBHT-400-45-LF
440mm 60º DBHTA-440-30 DBHT-440-30 DBHTA-440-30-LF DBHT-440-30-LF
440mm 45º DBHTA-440-45 DBHT-440-45 DBHTA-440-45-LF DBHT-440-45-LF
535mm 60º DBHTA-535-30 DBHT-535-30 DBHTA-535-30-LF DBHT-535-30-LF
535mm 45º DBHTA-535-45 DBHT-535-45 DBHTA-535-45-LF DBHT-535-45-LF